Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (238)

Route #: 238

Driver: Bus #:

RT-238 CHAPEL HILL MS SCHOLARS TO SWD HS (5.28.- 6.14.) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:15 AM  FLAT SHLS PKWY ,30034 & CHAPEL PARK DR ,30034 2 2
07:21 AM  IDLE CREEK DR ,30034 & CREEKWAY DR ,30034 1 3
07:24 AM  PHEASANT CT ,30034 & KINGFISHER DR ,30034 1 4
07:24 AM  PHEASANT DR, 30034 & PHEASANT CT, 30034 1 5
07:25 AM  BORING RD ,30034 & HUNT WOOD DR ,30034 1 6
07:25 AM  BORING RD ,30034 & HARBOR WOODS RD, 30034 1 7
07:28 AM  BORING RD ,30034 & BORING RIDGE DR, 30034 2 S
07:30 AM 3738 BORING RD ,30034 1 10
07:32AM  CHAFFEY CIR ,30034 & COLUMBIA PKWY ,30034 1 11
07:34 AM  ALBATROSS LN ,30034 & PHEASANT DR , 30034 (SOUTH) 2 13
07:33 AM  COLUMBIA DR, 30034 & OLIVE TREE CT, 30034 1 14
07:40 AM  COLUMBIA DR ,30034 & SPRINGSIDE CRSG ,30034 1 15
07:41 AM  COLUMBIA DR ,30034 & SPRINGSIDE RUN ,30034 1 16
07:42AM  COLUMBIA PKWY, 30034 & RAPIDS DR, 30034 3 19
07:52 AM  JOHN WESLEY DR, 30035 & TUDOR CASTLE CIR, 30035 1 20
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: SOUTHWEST DEKALB HIGH SCH 0 0

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 576.801

LR R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/15/2024 Page 1



.

\(

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION Galb N
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKa ounty

School District

Supervisor: (239)

Route #: 239

Driver: Bus #:

RT-239 CHAPEL HILL MS SCHOLARS TO SWD HS (5.28.- 6.14.) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:23 AM  SETON HALL DR ,30034 & JOHN CARROL DR ,30034 1 1
07:26 AM  BROOKSIDE PKWY ,30034 & BROOKWATER PT 1 2
07:26 AM  BROOKSIDE PKWY ,30034 & BROOKGREEN PT ,30034 2 4
07:29AM  MCGILL DR ,30034 & MCGILL LA ,30034 1 5
07:30 AM  WAKE FOREST RD ,30034 & LEHIGH BLVD ,30034 1 6
07:32AM  CONCORDIA RD, 30034 & MARQUETTE CT, 30034 2 8
07:32AM  COLGATE WAY ,30034 & CONCORDIA RD ,30034 1 S
07:33 AM  RADCLIFFE BLVD ,30034 & PEPPERDINE DR ,30034 1 10
07:34 AM  LEHIGH BLVD, 30034 & RADCLIFFE BLVD, 30034 2 12
07:35 AM  BUCKNELL DR, 30034 & PRENTISS DR, 30034 1 13
07:37 AM  DOGWOOD FARM RD, 30034 & LEHIGH LAURAL LA, 30034 1 14
07:33 AM  DOGWOOD FARM RD, 30034 & LEHIGH BLVD, 30034 1 15
07:33 AM  STANFORD CIR, 30034 & STANFORD CIR, 30034 1 16
07:40 AM  DOGWOOD FARM RD ,30034 & DOGWOOD FARMS DR ,30034 1 17
07:42AM  TARRAGON DR ,30034 & DOGWOOD FARMS DR, 30034 (SOUTH) 1 18
07:42 AM  BLACKBIRCH LA (EAST) ,30034 TARRAGON DR ,30034 1 19
07:42AM  TARRAGON DR ,30034 & WOODBANK LN ,30034 2 21
07:43AM  DOGWOOD FARMS DR ,30034 & SANILAC CT ,30034 2 23
07:43 AM  DOGWOOD FARMS DR ,30034 & HOLLOW TREE DR ,30034 1 24
07:44 AM  JACKYBELL TRL, 30034 & LITTLE BETH CT, 30034 1 25
07:45 AM  FLAT SHOALS PKWY, 30034 & STEEPLE WY, 30034 1 26
07:52 AM  LUXEMBOURG DR ,30034 & LUXEMBOURG CIR ,30034 1 27
07:53 AM  GREENVALE WAY (SOUTH) & WHITE CASTLE WAY ,30034 1 28
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: SOUTHWEST DEKALB HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkhhkkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkk,kk,kk,kkk,k*x*x*x

End of Run: 576.802

LR EE R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/15/2024 Page 2



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (240)

Route #: 240

Driver: Bus #:

RT-240 CHAPEL HILL MS SCHOLARS TO SWD HS (5.28.- 6.14.) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:40 AM 542 WOODBERRY PL ,30294 PARKWAY GRAND APTS. 3 3
07:44 AM  CHERRY RIDGE BLVD ,30034 & RIVER EDGE CT ,30034 1 4
07:49 AM  HARVEST DR ,30034 & WOODLAND CV ,30034 2 6
07:50 AM  HARVEST DR ,30034 & SPRING PT ,30034 3 9
07:50 AM  HARVEST DR ,30034 & SPRING PT ,30034 1 10
07:51 AM  LEHIGH WY ,30034 & DIAMOND CIR ,30034 1 11
07:51 AM  LEHIGH WAY ,30034 & SAPPHIRE CT ,30034 1 12
07:51 AM  LEHIGH WY ,30034 & EMERALD PT ,30034 2 14
07:54 AM  KELLEY CHAPEL RD, 30034 & PORT CHESTER WY, 30034 1 15
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: SOUTHWEST DEKALB HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

End of Run: 576.803

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

05/15/2024 Page 3



